Control Form for Parking Citation Numbers

To: Clerk of Courts Parking Div. Central Courthouse Room #1140 From: AYDEE MOLINA
3-Sep-2025

Sent on: Agency: CLE
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Citation Number Inspector’s Name & ID Offense

EB00030679 - 25-0086 L. MORRISON -2032 [ Section 9-120(b}(7) $ 500.00
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Control Form for Parking Citation Numbers

To: Clerk of Courts Parking Div. Central Courthouse Room #1140 From: AYDEE MOLINA

Sent on:

16-Sep-2025

Agency: CLE

2
o

Citation Number

Inspector’'s Name & ID

Offense

EB(00030680 - 25-0089

L. MORRISON - 2032

Section 9-120(b)(6) $1,000.00

EB00030619 - 25-0087

D. AIKEN - 1772

Section 9-120(b)(7) $ 500.00

EB00030620 - 25-0088

D. AIKEN - 1772

Section 9-120(b)(7) $ 500.00
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4— COUNTY

CONTRACTOR LICENSING ENFORCEMENT / Building Code Services Division
CITATION
In the name of Broward County Florida: The undersigned certifies that he/she has just and reasonable

grounds to believe, and does believe that a violation of Chapter 9 of the Broward County Code of
Ordinances has been committed as follows:

[ VOLATORAND/ORVEHCLE INFORWATON |
NSRRI E MEVT Midnd(s4 A
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VEHICLE TYPE I COLOR \J < [ MAKE & MODEL
TAGE | VIN
DATE OF VIOLATION TIME F VIOLATION | TOTAL CITATION [PV
é/ 32025 e AMOUNT \
DATE ISSUED

2025
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OIS ) S¢ MW B T e405¢ E Lot

OFFICER NAME (PR]N‘FY AGENCY
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[

OFFICER SIGNATURE

VIOLATION OF BROWARD COUNTY CHAPTER 9 SECTION

Qéngaging in business without being certified.

[ Failure to comply with requirements &

Section 9-120(b)(6)  standards for tree trimmer licensure.
Section 9-162(a)

[ Advertising as a contractor without being [ Failure to maintain a current Tree Trimmer
certified. Section 9-120(b)(7)  License. Section 9-165(d)
[ Proceeding on any job without permit(s) [ Advertising as a free trimmer without a

Section 9-120(b)(9) license. Section 9-166(a)
[ Engaging in business without a business tax [ Failure to include license number in
receipt. Section 9-120(b)(11)  adveriisements. Section 9-166(b)
O Failure to comply with descriptive lettering [ Failure to display license number on vehicle.
requirements. Section 9-120(b)(13) Section 9-166(d)
Ethe,: 01t Violation [0 Repeat Violation

Additional Citations may be issued for each day
that the applicable violation is found to exist

NOTICE

YOU MUST:

Within 10 days either: pay the civil penalty of $ [ oo or request, in writing, an
administrative hearing before a hearing officer to appeal the decision of the inspector.

Failure to pay the applicable civil penalty OR file a written request for appeal by the date shown shall constitute a

waiver of the alleged violator's right to a hearing before the hearing officer. If the alleged violator fails to pay or appeal,

this may result in a judgment being issued up to the maximum civil penalty allowed by law.

\p/ Attend a Restitution and/or Citation Hearing scheduled for( LI €§ 2028 atl20PM

(SEE PAYMENT AND HEARING INSTRUCTIONS PROVIDED)
The alleged violator may be liable for the reasonable costs ($125.00 per violation) of the administrative hearing should
the alleged violator be found guilty. Pursuant to Chapter 286 F.S., a person deciding to appeal any decision of a hearing
officer will need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made. The certified copy of an order imposing a
civil penalty may be recorded in the public records and thereafter shall constitute a lien against the real and personal
property of the violator. After three (3) months from the filing of any such lien which remains unpaid, the County may

AL Mal Gt/

SIGNATURE DATE
Signature only acknowledges receipt of citation and does not constitute an admission of
gunt Willful refusal to sign and/or accept the citation is a misdemeanor of the second

as provided in $162.21(6) and $775.082 and s775.083, F.S.

ToEEOLID 5270 2628 25T\

RECIPIENT NAME

WHITE - Office PINK - Investigator YELLOW - Violator
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4.- COUNTY

CONTRACTOR LICENSING ENFORCEMENT / Building Code Services Division
CITATION

In the name of Broward County Florida: The undersigned certifies that he/she has just and reasonable
grounds to believe, and does believe that a violation of Chapter 9 of the Broward County Code of
Ordinances has been committed as follows:

VIOLATOR AND / OR VEHICLE INFORMATION
ALLEGED VIOLATOR
@@é m. Do Slva

t29 Corf

Zanks Ed 7107
" Mragete’ |2 33003

AESS G D 02

LOCATION OF VIOLATION 5
0

COMMENTS

4 O B
ION OF BROWARD COUNTY CHAPTER 9 SECTION

0O Engaging in business without being certified. [ Failure to comply with requirements &
Section 9-120(b)(6)  standards for tree trimmer licensure.

Section 9-162(a)

B’ﬁvem‘sing as a contractor without being O Failure to maintain a current Tree Trimmer
certified. Section 9-120(b)(7)  License. Section 9-165(d)
[ Proceeding on any job without permit(s) [0 Advertising as a tree trimmer without a

Section 9-120(b)(9)  license. Section 9-166(a)
O Engaging in business without a business tax O Failure to include license number in
receipt. Section 9-120(b)(11)  advertisements. Section 9-166(b)
O Failure to comply with descriptive lettering O Failure to display license number on vehicle.
requirements. Section 9-120(b)(13) Section 9-166(d)
ss [+t Violation I Repeat Violation

Additional Citations may be issued for each day
that the applicable violation is found to exist

YOU MUST: 5

[ Within 10 days either: pay the civil penalty of $ @ or request, in writing, an
administrative hearing before a hearing officer to appeal the decision of the inspector.

Failure to pay the applicable civil penalty OR file a written request for appeal by the date shown shall constitute a

waiver of the alleged violator's right to a hearing before the hearing officer. If the alleged violator fails to pay or appeal,

this may result in a judgment being issued up to the maximum civil penalty allowed by law.

7
¥ Attend a Restitution and/or Citation Hearing scheduled for 0&" Z’ 20258 at / -"ﬁ”
(SEE PAYMENT AND HEARING INSTRUCTIONS PROVIDED)

The alleged violator may be liable for the reasonable costs ($125.00 per violation) of the administrative hearing should
the alleged violator be found guilty. Pursuant to Chapter 286 F.S., a person deciding to appeal any decision of a hearing
officer will need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made. The certified copy of an order imposing a
civil penalty may be recorded in the public records and thereafter shall constitute a lien against the real and personal
property of the violator. After three (3) months from the filing of any such lien which remains unpaid, the County may

foreclosa% Qc? on theflien. )774[ / 7“}2 525

SIGNATURE

Signature only acknowledges receipt of citation and does not constitute an admission of
guilt. Willful refusal to sign and/or accept the citation is a misdemeanor of the second
degree as provided in $162.21(6) and s775.082 and 5775.083, F.S.

ﬁECIPI NT NAM|

WHITE - Office PINK - Investigator YELLOW - Violator
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l\—. COUNTY

CONTRACTOR LICENSING ENFORCEMENT / Building Code Services Division

CITATION

In the name of Broward County Florida: The undersigned certifies that he/she has just and reasonable
grounds to believe, and does believe that a violation of Chapter 9 of the Broward County Code of

Ordinances has been committed as follows:

VIOLATOR AND / OR VEHICLE INFORMATION

ALLEGED VIOLATOR
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COMMENTS
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VIOLAZfON OF BROWARD COUNTY CHAPTER 9 SECTION

[ Engaging in business without being certified.

Section 9-120(b)(6)

BAdvertising as a contractor without being
certified. Section 9-120(b)(7)
[ Proceeding on any job without permit(s)

Section 9-120(b)(9)
[ Engaging in business without a business tax
receipt. Section 9-120(b)(11)
O Failure to comply with descriptive lettering
requirements. Section 9-120(b)(13)
Other:

O Failure to comply with requirements &
standards for tree trimmer licensure.

Section 9-162(a)
O Failure to maintain a current Tree Trimmer
License. Section 9-165(d)
O Advertising as a tree trimmer without a
license. Section 9-166(a)
O Failure to include license number in
advertisements. Section 9-166(b)
[ Failure to display license number on vehicle.

Section 9-166(d)
[CI1st Violation [ Repeat Violation

Additional Citations may be issued for each day
that the applicable violation is found to exist

NOTICE

YOU MUST:

O  Within 10 days either: pay the civil penalty of $

@0
or request, in writing, an

administrative hearing before a hearing officer to appeal the decision of the inspector.
Failure to pay the applicable civil penalty OR file a written request for appeal by the date shown shall constitute a
waiver of the alleged violator's right to a hearing before the hearing officer. If the alleged violator fails to pay or appeal,
this may result in a judgment being issued up to the maximum civil penalty allowed by law.

O Attend a Resttution andlor Citaion Hearing scheduled for 22782025 at [0/
(SEE PAYMENT AND HEARING INSTRUCTIONS PROVIDED)

The alleged violator may be liable for the reasonable costs ($125.00 per violation) of the administrative hearing should

the alleged violator be found guilty. Pursuant to Chapter 286 F.S., a person deciding to appeal any decision of a hearing

officer will need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made. The certified copy of an order imposing a

civil penalty may be recorded in the public records and thereafter shall constitute a lien against the real and personal

property of the vnolator After three (3) months from the filipg of any such lien which remains unpaid, the County may

DATE

Signature only acknowiedges receipt of citation and does not constitute an admission of
guilt. Willful refusal to sign and/or accept the citation is a misdemeanor of the second

degree as provided in $162.21(6) and s775.082 and s775.083, F.S.
e

£3

RECIPIENT NAME

WHITE - Office PINK ~ Investigator YELLOW - Violator
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CONTRACTOR LICENSING ENFORCEMENT / Building Code Services Division
CITATION

In the name of Broward County Florida: The undersigned certifies that he/she has just and reasonable
grounds to believe, and does believe that a violation of Chapter 9 of the Broward County Code of
Ordinances has been committed as follows:

ALLEGED VIOLATOR

engaldo m. Do Silva
BUSINESS NAME

__&Zm_gﬁmé//lg CorP
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VEHICLE TYPE COLOR
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DATFISSUED /4/292{

LOCATION OF VIOLA'

|vm

TIME OF VIOLATION

A/
OFFICER NAME (PRINT)

0 A
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VIOLATION OF BROWARD COUNTY CHAPTER 9 SECTION
[ Engaging in business without being certified. [ Failure to comply with requirements &

Section 9-120(b)(6)  standards for tree trimmer licensure.
Section 9-162(a)

Bﬁvenising as a contractor without being O Failure to maintain a current Tree Trimmer
certified. Section 9-120(b)(7)  License. Section 9-165(d)
[ Proceeding on any job without permit(s) [ Advertising as a tree trimmer without a

Section 9-120(b)(9)  license. Section 9-166(a)
[ Engaging in business without a business tax [ Failure to include license number in
receipt. Section 8-120(b)(11)  advertisements. Section 9-166(b)
O Failure to comply with descriptive lettering [ Failure to display license number on vehicle.
requirements. Section 9-120(b)(13) Section 9-166(d)
ODther: [J1¢t Violation  [1 Repeat Violation

Additional Citations may be issued for each day
that the applicable violation is found to exist

YOU MUST: 5

# Within 10 days either: pay the civil penalty of $ éoo or request, in writing, an
administrative hearing before a hearing officer to appeal the decision of the inspector.

Failure to pay the applicable civil penalty OR file a written request for appeal by the date shown shall constitute a

waiver of the alleged violator’s right to a hearing before the hearing officer. If the alleged violator fails to pay or appeal,

this may result in a judgment being issued up to the maximum civil penalty allowed by faw.

’ Z
0¥ Attend a Restitution and/or Citation Hearing scheduled for 0& Z ,2025° at L, /”

(SEE PAYMENT AND HEARING INSTRUCTIONS PROVIDED)
The alleged violator may be liable for the reasonable costs ($125.00 per violation) of the administrative hearing should
the alleged violator be found guilty. Pursuant to Chapter 286 F.S., a person deciding to appeal any decision of a hearing
officer will need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made. The certified copy of an order imposing a
civil penalty may be recorded in the public records and thereafter shall constitute a lien against the real and personal
property of the violator After three (3 months from the filing of any such lien which remains unpaid, the County may

S ! &

W7 7/77
SIGNATURE

Signature only acknowledges receipt of citation and does not constitute an admission of
guilt. Willful refusal to sign and/or accept the citation is a misdemeanor of the second
degree as provided in $162.21(6) and s775.082 and s775.083, F.S.

RECIPIENT NAMI

WHITE - Office PINK - Investigator YELLOW - Violator
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4\- COUNTY

CONTRACTOR LICENSING ENFORCEMENT / Building Code Services Division

CITATION
In the name of Broward County Florida: The undersigned certifies that he/she has just and reasonable

Ordinances has been committed as follows:

VIOLATOR AND / OR VEHICLE INFORMATION

grounds to believe, and does believe that a violation of Chapter 9 of the Broward County Code of

R Wefaeke (A s

BUSINESS NAME

v, A

s %é o ¢1éz(ﬂag% Or i’z/u%
CLavdesyi/ ok |*222/ 7

57739 |

E/TRADE
U O 7
VEHICLE TYPE | COLOR l MAKE & MODEL
TAGH | VIN
TIME OF VIOLATION

DA7

DATE ISSUED 7/4/202{

LOCATION OF VIOLATION g@ W &” ﬁ / 2

AGENCVé: ";
Bk

VIOLA?TON OF BROWARD COUNTY CHAPTER 9 SECTION

[ Engaging in business without being certified.

Section 9-120(b)(6)

BAdvertising as a contractor without being
certified. Section 9-120(b)(7)
O Proceeding on any job without permit(s)

Section 9-120(b)(9)
[ Engaging in business without a business tax
receipt. Section 9-120(b)(11)
O Failure to comply with descriptive lettering
requirements. Section 9-120(b)(13)
Other:

[ Failure to comply with requirements &
standards for tree trimmer licensure.

Section 9-162(a)
O Failure to maintain a current Tree Trimmer
License. Section 9-165(d)
O Advertising as a tree trimmer without a
license. Section 9-166(a)
[ Failure to include license number in
advertisements. Section 3-166(b)
[ Failure to display license number on vehicle.

Section 9-166(d)
[I1st Violation [ Repeat Violation

Additional Citations may be issued for each day
that the applicable violation is found to exist

NOTICE

YOU MUST:

[0  Within 10 days either: pay the civil penalty of $

@0
or request, in writing, an

administrative hearing before a hearing officer to appeal the decision of the inspector.
Failure to pay the applicable civil penalty OR file a written request for appeal by the date shown shall constitute a
waiver of the alleged violator's right to a hearing before the hearing officer. If the alleged violator fails to pay or appeal,
this may result in a judgment being issued up to the maximum civil penalty allowed by law.

[0 Attend a Restitution and/or Citation Hearing scheduled for m 2025 at LQ&?

(SEE PAYMENT AND HEARING INSTRUCTIONS PROVIDED)
The alleged violator may be liable for the reasonable costs ($125.00 per violation) of the administrative hearing should
the alleged violator be found guilty. Pursuant to Chapter 286 F.S., a person deciding to appeal any decision of a hearing
officer will need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made. The certified copy of an order imposing a
civil penalty may be recorded in the public records and thereafter shall constitute a lien against the real and personal

propeﬂyofmeviolgtu.Aﬂerthree(:%)mnmsfrommeﬁ

foreclose or oth

of any such lien which remains unpaid, the County may

DATE

Signature only acknowledges receipt of citation and does not constitute an admission of
guilt. Willful refusal to sign and/or accept the citation is a misdemeanor of the second
degree as provided in $162.21(6) and s775.082 and s775.083, F.S.

202(- /970 - EPOPO - 72/ - L7732

RECIPIENT NAME

WHITE - Office

PINK - Investigator

YELLOW - Violator
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Fim COUNTY

L ORIRE IS

CONTRACTOR LICENSING ENFORCEMENT / Building Code Services Division

CITATION
In the name of Broward County Florida: The undersigned certifies that he/she has just and reasonable
grounds to believe, and does believe that a violation of Chapter 9 of the Broward County Code of
Ordinances has been committed as follows:
VIOLATOR AND / OR VEHICLE INFORMATION

NERWNYE MErVT_MUNISAR

BUSINESS NAME Hyﬁ/\) K@F/GLC/ gay/@ LLC_‘
PR GRS EAND kN

°'"M¢44'/72’é STATE =/ —7 |Z|P %%Oég
T5Y- 895 A T MS2L01(6T/E RO

=Rlo o8, [STRUCTURAAL )

VEHICLE TYPE Icomn \/ < | MAKE & MODEL
TAG# l VIN

" DATE OF VIOLATION TIME OF VIOLATION TOTAL CITATION
é’/ 32025 i AMOUNT

WERS SN 20 /.5 0 (i
Locmouorkumn\ﬁl 5‘—/ /\/M/ 5 ? —H WC} ! 0}:&
T ENGAS WG 1) Bisioees LW bawy, CATIEED
oreaRnEreY L0 MaedisoN| = CEE

OFFICER SIGNATURE mw e U D# ‘2 O%}"
VIOLATION OF BROWARD COUNTY CHAPTER 9 SECTION

G/Engaging in business without being certified. =~ [ Failure to comply with requirements &
Section 9-120(b)(6)  standards for tree trimmer licensure.

Section 9-162(a)

[ Advertising as a contractor without being [ Failure to maintain a current Tree Trimmer
certified. Section 9-120(b)(7)  License. Section 9-165(d)
[ Proceeding on any job without permit(s) [ Advertising as a tree timmer without a

Section 9-120(b)(9)  license. Section 9-166(a)
[ Engaging in business without a business tax [ Failure to include license number in
receipt. Section 9-120(b)(11)  advertisements. Section 9-166(b)
[ Failure to comply with descriptive lettering [ Failure to display license number on vehicle.
requirements. Section 9-120(b)(13) Section 9-166(d)
St 1+t Violation I Repeat Violation

Additional Citations may be issued for each day
that the applicable violation is found to exist

NOTICE

YOU MUST:
Within 10 days either: pay the civil penalty of $ [ oco or request, in writing, an
administrative hearing before a hearing officer to appeal the decision of the inspector.
Failure to pay the applicable civil penalty OR file a written request for appeal by the date shown shall constitute a
waiver of the alleged violator's right to a hearing before the hearing officer. If the alleged violator fails to pay or appeal,
this may result in a judgment being issued up to the maximum civil penalty allowed by law.

\ﬂ/ Attend a Restitution and/or Citation Hearing scheduled form) S o 2025 atl 20
(SEE PAYMENT AND HEARING INSTRUCTIONS PROVIDED)
The alleged violator may be liable for the reasonable costs ($125.00 per violation) of the administrative hearing should
the alleged violator be found guilty. Pursuant to Chapter 286 F.S., a person deciding to appeal any decision of a hearing
officer will need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made. The certified copy of an order imposing a
civil penalty may be recorded in the public records and thereafter shall constitute a lien against the real and personal
property of the violator. After three (3) months from the filing of any such lien which remains unpaid, the County may

foreclose or otherwise ex eonlheen _D Mf-}; q/é'
DA

SIGNATURE

Signature only acknowledges receipt of citation and does not constitute an admission of

gmlt Willful refusal to sign and/or accept the citation is a misdemeanor of the second
ree as provided in $162.21(6) and s775.082 and s775.083, F.S.

Q 989 Ot 5170 2628 2357 \F

RECIPIENT NAME

WHITE - Office PINK - Investigator YELLOW - Violator
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2= COUNTY

CONTRACTOR LICENSING ENFORCEMENT / Building Code Services Division

CITATION

In the name of Broward County Florida: The undersigned certifies that he/she has just and reasonable
grounds to believe, and does believe that a violation of Chapter 9 of the Broward County Code of
Ordinances has been committed as follows:

i D///?DO/WZ.« Sunidia (CHELEARA

eusmessmeAMC = PCOL— 5@(/‘ = b
bt e 24/5 PASADENA VVA"J

TR S0y 22 8593 | S (298] 100 5060
PROPNETIE Pop L SER VI CE (S TRUCTURAL,)

VEHICLE TYPE | COLOR MAKE & MODEL
TAGE I VIN
""DATE OF VIOLATION TIME OF VIOLATION
i{iﬁ 2625
9/2[2025

LOCATION OF VIOLA b0 NU 73 TER. WA//OIQFL 33| _}‘
ST % L )C, Wﬁ&&)@_&fﬁ’b’/{_@
ORIl Cf e iMotnysand | CL &
omcenstemmwt /@W ) D# %5 =

VIOLATIONOF BROWARD COUNTY CHAPTER 9 SECTION

[ Engaging in business without being certified. = [ Failure to comply with requirements &
Section 9-120(b)(6)  standards for tree trimmer licensure.

Section 9-162(a)

\Z Advertising as a contractor without being [ Failure to maintain a current Tree Trimmer
certified. Section 9-120(b)(7)  License. Section 9-165(d)
[ Proceeding on any job without permit(s) [0 Advertising as a tree trimmer without a

Section 9-120(b)(9)  license. Section 9-166(a)
[ Engaging in business without a business tax [ Failure to include license number in
receipt. Section 9-120(b)(11)  advertisements. Section 9-166(b)
[ Failure to comply with descriptive lettering [ Failure to display license number on vehicle.
requirements. Section 9-120(b)(13) Section 9-166(d)
ghen [CJ1st Violation [ Repeat Violation

Additional Citations may be issued for each day
that the applicable violation is found to exist

NOTICE

YOU MUST:

Within 10 days either: pay the civil penalty of $ 5Q 2 or request, in writing, an
administrative hearing before a hearing officer to appeal the decision of the inspector.
Failure to pay the applicable civil penalty OR file a written request for appeal by the date shown shall constitute a
waiver of the alleged violator's right to a hearing before the hearing officer. If the alleged violator fails to pay or appeal,
this may result in a judgment being issued up to the maximum civil penaity allowed by law.

\JZ~ Attend a Restitution and/or Citation Hearing scheduled for &4\ L) 12025 at IQQP M
(SEE PAYMENT AND HEARING INSTRUCTIONS PROVIDED)

The alleged violator may be liable for the reasonable costs ($125.00 per violation) of the administrative hearing should

the alleged violator be found guilty. Pursuant to Chapter 286 F.S., a person deciding to appeal any decision of a hearing

officer will need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made. The certified copy of an order imposing a

civil penalty may be recorded in the public records and thereafter shall constitute a lien against the real and personal

property of the violator. Aﬂer three (3) months from the filing of any such lien which remains unpaid, nty may

d,
foreclose or otherwise & Pd
PLRT\E1 ED MaL %)35
SIGNATURE DATE
Signature only acknowledges receipt of citation and does not constitute an admission of
gum. Wllful refusal to sign and/or accept the citation is a misdemeanor of the second
pmvided in $162.21(6) and s775.082 and s775,083, F F S

TERG 0311062702620 55269

RECIPIENT NAME

WHITE - Office PINK - Investigator YELLOW - Violator
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s COUNTY

CONTRACTOR LICENSING ENFORCEMENT / Building Code Services Division
CITATION
In the name of Broward County Florida: The undersigned certifies that he/she has just and reasonable

grounds to believe, and does believe that a violation of Chapter 9 of the Broward County Code of
Ordinances has been committed as follows:

VIOLATOR AND / OR VEHICLE INFORMATION
T EDUADO (584l Sanpiirn (ERERR
PAEWIAME C Yool Sepvices  LLC
S 2415 PASAperh INAN

TWesToN |™REL. —  [F22337
] 548228593 | M S29-89 70O 506.0
PROPLIETRAE Poo L SeR VL CE (¢ aquerl)

VEHICLE TYPE COLOR MAKE & MODEL

TAGE VIN STATE | YEAR
DATE OF VIOLATION TIME OF VIOLATION =
4/25/3625 we [RURIRY $ 500
DATEISSUED 4/3/20‘25 nnstssuen/aso @m

oSOV N b0/ N )78 TeR. RapfiaonN FC 223 -

ONOTR )6, Conp RO L SERVICES

AGENCY [ ' t E":-

SRS
VIOLATION-OF BROWARD COUNTY CHAPTER 9 SECTION

[ Engaging in business without being cerlified. [ Failure to comply with requirements &

Section 9-120(b}{8)  standards for lree trimmer licensure.
Section 9-162(a)

\Z Advertising as a coniractor without being O Failure to maintain a current Tree Trimmer
certified. Section 3-120(b)(7)  License. Section 9-185(d)
[ Proceeding on any job without permit(s) [ Advertising as a tree timmer wilhout a

Section 9-120(b)(3)  license. Section 9-166(a)
[J Engaging in business without a business tax [ Failure to include license number in
receipt. Section 9-120(b)(11)  advertisements. Section 9-166(b)
0O Failurs to comply with descriptive lettering O Failure lo display license number on vehicle.
requirements. Section 9-120(b)(13) Section 9-166(d)
Other 11+t Violation [ Repeat Violation

Additional Citations may be Issued for each day
that the applicable violation is found to exist

YOU MUST:

Fe)
Within 10 days either: pay the civil penally of § or request, in writing, an
administrative hearing before a hearing officer to appeal the decision of the inspector.
Failure o pay the applicable civil penally OR fle a writien request for appeal by the date shown shall constitute a
waiver of the alleged viclalor's right to a hearing before the hearing officer. If the alleged viclator fails to pay or appeal,
this may resultin a judgment being Issued up to the maximum civil penalty allowed by law.

&~ Atiend a Restitution andor Citation Hearing scheduled for &4\ . 5 L2025 at |'-£?{26> M
(SEE PAYMENT AND HEARING INSTRUCTIONS PROVIDED)

The alleged violator may be liable for the reasonable costs ($125.00 per violation) of the administrative hearing should

the alleged violator be found guilty. Pursuant to Chapter 286 F.S., a person deciding to appeal any decision of a hearing

officer will need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made. The certified copy of an order imposing a

civil penalty may be recorded in the public records and thereafter shall constitute a lien against the real and personal

-

property of the violator. After three (3) months from the filing of any such fien which remains unpaid, the County may
foreclose or otherwise execute onfhe fien, .— z) / -
CeRTIEED Ma L P
SIGNATURE D,(TE

Signature only acknowledges receipt of citation and does not constitute an admission of
guilt. Willful refusal to sign and/or accept the citation is a misdemeancr of the second
degree as provided in §162.21(6) and 5775.082 and s775.083, F Fs.
159 0106702629 502 E T )

RECIPIENT NAME

WHITE - Office PINK - Investigator YELLOW - Violator



